
Ursula Venet Designs    Order Form
Merchandise Total

Shipping Costs

(BUSINESS) NAME 

CONTACT

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE

Bill To: Ship To:
( BUSINESS) NAME 

CONTACT

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

E-MAIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

  SKU             QTY                                          TITLE 

METHOD OF PAYMENT

PO #

SUBTOTAL

SHIPPING

TOTAL

Check Enclosed

Shipping

$0-40

$40-100

> $100

$5.25

$7.25

Call for pricing

VT Residents add 6% sales tax

Ursula Venet Designs, LLC
PO Box 64811
Burlington, Vermont  05401 

info@ursulavenetdesigns.com, Phone: 802.324.0535

UNIT               EXT
FORMAT

(GC/BX/ENC) 

To place an order, print and complete this form and mail  your payment to:

Ursula Venet Designs, LLC, PO Box 64811, Burlington, VT 05401


